Weston #5 Electric Meat Grinder & Sausage
Stuffer (500 watt)

Model Number: 33-1101-W

UPC: 812830024183
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With the Weston #5 Electric Meat Grinder & Sausage Stuffer you can grind meat to perfection for fresh burgers, sausage, meatloaf
and more. This compact machine is great for at home use, grinding up to 2 Ibs per minute. There is a reverse function that helps
prevent jamming. Accessories conveniently store inside the stomper.

Bullet Copy 500 watt 5/8 HP motor (120 Volt/60 Hz)
Grinds up to 2 Ibs per minute
Forward and reverse operation, with metal auger drive
Large grinding tray
Item Dimensions Height 13.26
Item Dimensions Width 17.10
Item Dimensions Depth 8.88
Item Dimensions Cube 1.1652225000000000
Item Dimensions Weight 10.050

Out-of-Box Item Height 0.000

Out-of-Box Item Width 0.000



Out-of-Box Item Depth
Master Pack Qty
Master Pack Height
Master Pack Width
Master Pack Depth
Master Pack Cube

Master Pack Weight

0.000

2

14.25

17.63

18.25

2.6532996961805555

22.88



